Photo and Promotional Release Form

_	_						
п.		ness	NI			_	
ĸı	ICII	1000	11	•	rrı	മ	-

I hereby consent to the collection and use of all information supplied by me to CARROLL COUNTY TRUST COMPANY, including but not limited to interviews, photographs, recordings, and videotapes, for its use for publicity without limitation. Said photographs, etc. or information shall be used with or without using my name. I agree that I am donating this material, and that I will not be compensated. I do not expect, or require, approval of the layout or designed use of said items prior to publication. I further agree that the use of these items does not breach my expectation of privacy as a customer of CARROLL COUNTY TRUST COMPANY.

I acknowledge these items which I supplied are truthful and accurate and may be used on CARROLL COUNTY TRUST COMPANY's website and Facebook pages, in newsletters and publications.

I agree that there is no cost to me for having these items submitted for possible publishing.

I hereby release CARROLL COUNTY TRUST COMPANY, its affiliates, employees, representatives and agents from any and all claims, demands, costs and liability that may arise from the use of these interviews, recordings, photographs, and/or any reproductions of same in any form.

I also understand that my consent can be withdrawn at anytime in writing to CARROLL COUNTY TRUST COMPANY at:

PO Box 187 Carrollton, MO 64633

I acknowledge that I have read this consent form in its entirety and give this consent voluntarily.

Name of Person giving consent (print clearly)

Signature of person giving consent

Date